Table 1

TUESDAY PENSIONERS LEAGUE

Date: 08/Apr/2025

Halewood

S Warbrick

D Fagan

J Fiddler

P Minett

A Williams

J Kelly

R Lowry

M Smith

J Hogan

T Watts

J H Thomas

D Fagan
Total

21
16
15
21
20
21
19

10

21

13
191

Venue: Garston
Garston

A Sale

D Granston
G Leadbetter
F Bolland

G Whitehead
L Ronan

S Skibinski

E Clugston

P Houston

B Maloney

A Benhaut

R Fosberg

Total

7
21
21
12
21

9
21
21
21
21
20
21

216

21



Table 1

TUESDAY PENSIONERS LEAGUE
Date: 15/Apr/2025 Grant

Halewood V' Grant

Total O

Total

0

21



